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Effective Virtual Conversations 
Community Calls – Summer/Fall 2017 

All Calls held in Zoom Room with Jennifer Britton: 270-302-0415 

Calls Held: Topic 

July 
Monday July 31 

12 – 12:30 pm ET 
Launch Call – Overview of Effective Virtual Conversations 

August 

Monday August 7 (11-

1130 am ET) 

 

Monday August 15 (11 

– 1130 am ET)  

August 7 - 4 Ways to Move the Needle onr Engagement in the Virtual 

Space 

 

August 14 - Different Platforms 

September 

Monday September 11 

(11:05 – 11:35 am) 

 

Monday September 25 

(11:05 – 11:35 am eT 

September 11 - What’s different (and the same) in virtual work! 

 

September 25 - Six Activities for More Engaging Virtual Events – opener, 

closer 

 

October 

Monday October 2 

(11:05 – 11:35 am ET) 

 

Monday  

Monday October 16 

(11:05-11:35 am ET) 

 

October 2 – Making Breakouts Sizzle! 

 

October 16 – Marketing Your Virtual Programs: Filling your virtual groups 

(public and corporate programming) 

 

November 

Monday November 6  

 

Monday November 13 

 

Times to be confirmed   

November 6 – Pre-program checklist for virtual events 

 

November 13 – Tricky issues in the virtual realm 

 

December 

Monday December 4 

 

Monday December 11 

Times to be confirmed 

December 4 – 2018 Design Hack (45 min call!) 

 

December 11 – Setting People up for Success! 
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